Beech Fork State Park Disc Golf Course - Championship Shorts

(Pool A)

Layout Details

Hole Tee

1 Turf
2 Turf
3 Turf
4 Turf
5 Turf
6 Turf
7 Turf
8 Turf
9 Turf
10 Turf
11 Turf
12 Turf
13 Turf
14 Turf
15 Turf
16 Turf
17 Turf
18 Turf

Target

Discatcher

Discatcher

Discatcher

Discatcher
Discatcher
Discatcher

Discatcher

Discatcher
Discatcher
Discatcher
Discatcher
Discatcher
Discatcher
Discatcher
Discatcher
Discatcher
Discatcher

Discatcher

Par Feet

3

w W w s

U W & W LW W W s s W s

308

448

308

428
298
268
298

388
228
398
388
308
228
258
208
151
281
468

Notes

OB on or across road on left and/or on right
(entrance road)

OB on or across main road to right.
on card Recommended)

(Spotter

Must cross over the road. On or before road
is OB. Drop Zone if missed.

No OB, Creek is Casual.
OB on or across road to right.
None

OB on or across Main road and On small
Asphalt road behind pin. (Grass behind
Asphalt is in bounds. Also Spotter
Recommended)

OB on or across main road to right.
OB on or across main road behind pin.
OB surrounded by water.

OB surrounded by water.

OB surrounded by water.

OB surrounded by water.

In or Across Water in Creek is OB.
None
Double Mando, proceed to Drop zone if missed.

OB surrounded by water.

In or across water in creek is OB. On or
across road is OB.



