## Beech Fork State Park Disc Golf Course - Championship Shorts (Pool A)

## Layout Details

Hole	Tee	Target	Par	Feet	Notes
1	Turf	Discatcher	3	308	OB on or across road on left and/or on right (entrance road)
2	Turf	Discatcher	4	448	OB on or across main road to right. (Spotter on card Recommended)
3	Turf	Discatcher	3	308	Must cross over the road. On or before road is OB. Drop Zone if missed.
4	Turf	Discatcher	4	428	No OB, Creek is Casual.
5	Turf	Discatcher	3	298	OB on or across road to right.
6	Turf	Discatcher	3	268	None
7	Turf	Discatcher	3	298	OB on or across Main road and On small Asphalt road behind pin. (Grass behind Asphalt is in bounds. Also Spotter Recommended)
8	Turf	Discatcher	4	388	OB on or across main road to right.
9	Turf	Discatcher	3	228	OB on or across main road behind pin.
10	Turf	Discatcher	4	398	OB surrounded by water.
11	Turf	Discatcher	4	388	OB surrounded by water.
12	Turf	Discatcher	3	308	OB surrounded by water.
13	Turf	Discatcher	3	228	OB surrounded by water.
14	Turf	Discatcher	3	258	In or Across Water in Creek is OB.
15	Turf	Discatcher	3	208	None
16	Turf	Discatcher	4	151	Double Mando, proceed to Drop zone if missed.
17	Turf	Discatcher	3	281	OB surrounded by water.
18	Turf	Discatcher	5	468	In or across water in creek is OB. On or across road is OB.